construction of an approximate 13,250-square foot medical facility building on Lot #8 

on Hudson Crossing Parkway in the Hudson Crossing Business Park in Hudson, 

Ohio. 

The PROJECT will involve a total investment by the Property Owner of at least Two 

Million One Hundred Thousand Dollars ($2,100,000.00). 

The PROJECT will begin during year 2017 and will be completed during the year 

2017. 

2. Property Owner, through itself or its affiliated company (collectively, the 

“Employer”), shall create within five (5) months after the date of completion of the

[...]

Officer to effect and maintain the exemptions covered in the Agreement.  

5.  Property Owner shall pay an annual fee equal to the greater of one percent of the 

dollar value of incentives offered and received under this Agreement or Five Hundred 

Dollars ($500.00); provided, however, if the incentives exceed Two Hundred Fifty 

Thousand Dollars ($250,000.00), the fee shall not exceed Two Thousand Five 

Hundred Dollars ($2,500.00). 

The fee shall be paid to Hudson’s Finance Director once per year for each year this 

Agreement is effective on or before the anniversary date of the Effective Date of this 

Agreement (as defined in Section 12 below) and in the form of a check made payable